Nadeem Jan

From: Abdul Aziz <azizOTwazir@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 27 January, 2021 1:19 PM

To: Nadeem Jan

Subject: Re: Show cause letter on account of concealment of dual job

Attachments: New Doc 2020-08-16_1.jpg; New Doc 2021-01-26_5.jpg; New Doc 2021-01-26_7 jpg;

New Doc 2021-01-26_2.jpg; New Doc 2019-07-05_6.jpg; New Doc 2019-07-05_7 jpg;
New Doc 2021-01-26_10.jpg; New Doc 2019-07-05_9.jpg; New Doc 2021-01-26_9.jpg;
New Doc 2021-01-26_8.jpg; New Doc 2021-01-26_3.jpg; New Doc 2021-01-26_6.jpg;
New Doc 2019-07-05_3.jpg; New Doc 2021-01-26_4.jpg

Categories: Yellow Category

Respected sir

It is to inform you that I have appointed as IT-lab incharge in Aug,2013 but there was no position code
in the same school and withdrawn three consecutive salaries from AG office and due the above problem I was
suspended and recover all amount to treasury and I suit a writ petition #408-B 2013 and again I withdrew two
salaries and recovered and than terminated me and I file a COC petition 84/B-2016 which is still proceeding I
again got another appointment letter but education depth can't create a position code for me thats why pay slip
show lab attandent and appointment order show IT lab incharge.
court copy and copy of appointment letter of 2013 and 2019 and other termination and suspension copy are
attached for your information.

Note: inshallah position code will be created up to 28th Feb 2021 and I am giving a prior notice that I Will not
be a part of CTC onward 28th Feb 2021.

Thanks and Regard
ABDUL AZIZ KHAN
UC polio Officer

dossali -2 NWTD
Email & phone no 03059036790 aziz01wazir@gmail.com

On Tue, Jan 26, 2021, 2:49 PM Nadeem Jan <nadeemjan(@ctc.org.pk> wrote:

Dear Mr. Abdul Aziz,

Please find attached file of Show cause letter on account of concealment of dual job.

Regards,



Nadeem Jan

Project Officer-PTPP CTC
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